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A.T. Still University Arizona School of Dentistry & Oral Health Janet Woldt Ph.D., M.S. Associate Dean for Academic Assessment jwoldt@atsu.edu Scott Howell D.M.D., M.P.H. Director of Public Health Dentistry and 
Teledentistry 

showell@atsu.edu 

A.T. Still University Missouri School of Dentistry & Oral Health Dwight McLeod D.D.S., M.S. Dean dmcleod@atsu.edu Clinton Normore M.B.A. Vice President for Diversity, Equity & 
Inclusion at A.T. Still University 

cnormore@atsu.edu 

Boston University Henry M. Goldman School of Dental Medicine Joseph Calabrese D.M.D. Associate Dean of Student Affairs & Clinical Professor of General 
Dentistry 

jobean@bu.edu Gail McCauslan
d 

D.M.D., M.D.S. Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs & 
Clinical Professor of Periodontology 

gaillmc@bu.edu 

Columbia University College of Dental Medicine George Jenkins D.M.D., M.H.A. Associate Dean for Access, Equity and Inclusion gej2102@columbia.edu Christie Custodio-
Lumsden 

Ph.D., M.S., RD, 
CDN 

Associate Research Scientist clc2123@cumc.columbia.edu 

Creighton University School of Dentistry Colette O'Meara-
McKinney 

Ed.D. Associate Dean for Office of Student Affairs coletteomeara@creighton.edu W. 
Patrick 

Kelsey D.D.S. Senior Associate Dean for Office of 
Academic Affairs 

williamkelsey@creighton.edu 

Dalhousie University Faculty of Dentistry Deanna  Foster   Executive Assistant deanna.foster@dal.ca Ferne Kraglund D.D.S. Associate Dean for Students kraglund@dal.ca 

Dental College of Georgia at Augusta University Joseph Vitolo D.M.D., M.S., 
Ph.D. 

Associate Dean for Academic Affairs and Advanced Education JVITOLO@augusta.edu Kevin  Frazier D.M.D., Ed.S. Vice Dean & Associate Dean for Faculty 
Affairs 

KFRAZIER@augusta.edu 

East Carolina University School of Dental Medicine Wanda  Wright D.D.S., M.S., 
M.S.D., RN 

Assistant Dean for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion wrightwa15@ecu.edu Kimberly  Werth M.A., LCMHC, 
NNC 

Interim Associate Dean for Student 
Affairs 

werthk14@ecu.edu 

Harvard School of Dental Medicine Brian  Swann D.D.S. Interim Assistant Dean for Diversity, Inclusion and Belonging brian_swann@hsdm.harvard.edu John  Da Silva D.M.D., M.P.H., 
Sc.M. 

Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs and 
Development 

john_dasilva@hsdm.harvard.edu 

Howard University College of Dentistry Floydstyn
e 

Williams M.Ed. Special Assistant for Administration fwilliams@howard.edu Tanya Greenfield D.D.S. Director of Operations and Strategies tanya.greenfield@howard.edu 

Lake Erie College of Osteopathic Medicine School of Dental Medicine Sharon Colvin D.D.S., M.S., 
M.Ed.  

Assistant Professor of Restorative Dentistry scolvin@lecom.edu Susan Fazzino   Administrative Assistant to the Dean  sfazzino@lecom.edu 

Louisiana State University Health New Orleans School of Dentistry Angie  Reech RDH, B.S. Clinical Professor amars1@lsuhsc.edu Kellie Bourgeois RDH, B.S.  Clinical Professor kbour8@lsuhsc.edu 

Marquette University School of Dentistry Linda  Gleason M.S. Director, Student Services linda.gleason@marquette.edu Katie  Koncki M.Ed. Practice Transitions Coordinator katie.koncki@marquette.edu 

McGill University Faculty of Dentistry Firoozeh Samim D.M.D., M.Sc. Assistant Professor firoozeh.samim@mcgill.ca Christine Ebrahim   Project Administrator for Equity, Diversity 
and Inclusion 

christine.ebrahim2@mcgill.ca 

Medical University of South Carolina James B. Edwards College of Dental 
Medicine 

Elizabeth Pilcher D.M.D. Senior Associate Dean and Professor pilchees@musc.edu           

Meharry Medical College School of Dentistry Sandra Harris D.D.S. Chair of Orthodontics Harriss@mmc.edu James Tyus D.D.S. Special Asst to the Dean Jttus@mmc.edu 

Midwestern University College of Dental Medicine-Arizona Victoria Franks   Director of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion vfranks@midwestern.edu Sheri Brownstein D.D.S.. Associate Dean for Academic Affairs sbrown1@midwestern.edu 

Midwestern University College of Dental Medicine-Illinois Harold Haering D.M.D. Dean hhaeri@midwestern.edu Bruno Jham D.D.S., Ph.D. Associate Dean for Academic Affairs bjham@midwestern.edu 

Nova Southeastern University College of Dental Medicine Aryia Amini D.M.D. University Advisory Member for Belonging, Equity, Diversity & 
Inclusion 

aamini@nova.edu Tina Pryor B.B.A., 
M.S.H.R.M. 

Co-Chair of Humanism and Diversity 
Committee 

spryor@nova.edu 

Oregon Health & Science University School of Dentistry Gary Stafford D.M.D. Senior Associate Dean for Academic Systems staffoga@ohsu.edu Karan Replogle D.D.S., M.S. Senior Associate Dean for Clinical Systems reploglk@ohsu.edu 

Roseman University of Health Sciences College of Dental Medicine – South 
Jordan, Utah 

William Harman Ph.D. Associate Dean for Admissions and Student Services wharman@roseman.edu Claudia Freitas Ph.D. Assistant Professor cfreitas@roseman.edu 

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey School of Dental Medicine Andrea West   Chief Operating Officer westac@sdm.rutgers.edu Kim Fenesy D.M.D. Vice Dean fenesy@sdm.rutgers.edu 

Southern Illinois University School of Dental Medicine Saulius Drukteinis D.M.D., M.S., 
Ph.D. 

Associate Dean for Academic Affairs sdrukte@siue.edu Cornell Thomas D.D.S. Assistant Dean for Student Services, Chief 
Diversity Officer 

cthomas@siue.edu 

Stony Brook University School of Dental Medicine Dolores Cannella Ph.D. Associate Dean for Education Dolores.Cannella@stonybrookmedicine.ed
u 

Clarisa Amarillas 
Gastelum 

D.D.S., M.S. Director for SDM Equity, Diversity and 
Inclusion 

Clarisa.AmarillasGastelum@stonybrookmedicine.ed
u 

Texas A&M College of Dentistry Lynne Opperman Ph.D., FAAA Regents Professor & Interim Associate Dean for Academic Affairs lopperman@tamu.edu Reginald Taylor D.M.D., D.M.Sc., 
Certified, 
American Board 
of Orthodontics 

Associate Professor & Director rwtaylor@tamu.edu 

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso Woody L. Hunt School of 
Dental Medicine 

Ana 
Karina 

Mascarenha
s 

B.D.S., M.P.H., 
Dr.P.H., FDS 
RCPS (Glasg) 

Associate Dean of Research AnaKarina.Mascarenhas@ttuhsc.edu Kate  Feuille M.S.L.S. Director Library Services Kate.Feuille@ttuhsc.edu 

The Maurice H. Kornberg School of Dentistry, Temple University Jo Ann 
Allen 

Nyquist B.S.D.H., M.A., 
Ed.S. 

Associate Dean for Student Affairs and Diversity tuf92195@temple.edu           
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The Ohio State University College of Dentistry Darryl Hamamoto D.D.S., Ph.D. Associate Dean for Academic Affairs hamamoto.4@osu.edu Canise Bean D.M.D, M.P.H Director of Community Education bean.26@osu.edu 

The University of Iowa College of Dentistry & Dental Clinics Michelle McQuistan D.D.S., M.S. Officer for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion michelle-mcquistan@uiowa.edu Sherry Timmons D.D.S., Ph.D. Associate Dean for Student Affairs sherry-timmons@uiowa.edu 

Touro College of Dental Medicine at New York Medical College Aaron Yancoskie   Assistant Deam of Academic Affairs aaron.yancoskie@touro.edu Karen Longo   Senior Director of Student Affairs karen.longo@touro.edu 

Tufts University School of Dental Medicine 
Jeanette Holloway D.D.S. Assistant Dean for Diversity and Inclusion jeanette.sabir_holloway@tufts.edu Dainya Hannan B.S. 

Administrative Coordinator for Offices of 
Diversity and Student Affairs dainya.hannan@tufts.edu 

Université de Montréal Faculté de Médecine Dentaire Athena Papadakis D.M.D., M.Sc., 
FRCPC Ortho 

Associate Dean of Undergraduate Program athena.papdakis@umontreal.ca Marie St-Onge   Dean's Secretary medent@umontreal.ca 

University of Alabama at Birmingham School of Dentistry Ken Tilashalski D.M.D. Associate Dean for Academic Affairs drt@uab.edu Carly McKenzie Ph.D. Assistant Dean for Admissions cmckenzi@uab.edu 

University of Alberta School of Dentistry Maryam  Amin D.D.S., Ph.D. Associate Chair of Research maryam.amin@ualberta.ca Cheryl Cable D.D.S., M.Sc., 
FRCD(C) 

Associate Professor cheryly@ualberta.ca 

University of British Columbia Faculty of Dentistry Eli  Whitney D.D.D., FRCD(C) D.M.D. Program Director eli.whitney@dentistry.ubc.ca Zul Kanjim M.S.Sc., Ed.D. Associate Professor of Teaching zulkanji@dentistry.ubc.ca 

University of California, Los Angeles, School of Dentistry Carol  Bibb Ph.D., D.D.S. Professor cbibb@dentistry.ucla.edu Barry Margolis D.M.D. Associate Dean of Student Services bmargolis@dentistry.ucla.edu 

University of California, San Francisco, School of Dentistry Melissa Telli  Director of Marketing & Strategic Relations Melissa.Telli@ucsf.edu 
 

George Taylor D.M.D., M.P.H., 
Dr.P.H. 

Associate Dean for Diversity and Inclusion  George.Taylor@ucsf.edu 
 

University of Colorado School of Dental Medicine Elizabeth  Ramos D.D.S., M.S. Assistant Dean for Academic Achievement and Equity elizabeth.d.ramos@cuanschutz.edu Amisha Singh D.D.S. Director of Diversity and Inclusion 
Programming 

amisha.singh@cuanschutz.edu 

University of Connecticut School of Dental Medicine Eric Bernstein J.D., Ed.D. Associate Dean for Academic Affairs erbernstein@uchc.edu Sophia Saeed D.M.D. Associate Dean for Clinical Affairs ssaeed@uchc.edu 

University of Detroit Mercy School of Dentistry Juliette Daniels Ed.D. Assistant Dean for Student Affairs and Enrollment Management danieljc@udmercy.edu Maureen VanHook RDH, M.S. Clinical Associate Professor & Director of 
Dental Hygiene Program 

vanhooma@udmercy.edu 

University of Florida College of Dentistry Joseph Riley , III Ph.D. Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs jriley@dental.ufl.edu Patricia Xirau-
Probert 

Ph.D. Assistant Dean for Student Advocacy and 
Inclusion 

pprobert@dental.ufl.edu 

University of Illinois at Chicago College of Dentistry Darryl Pendleton D.M.D. Associate Dean for Student and Diversity Affairs dpendle@uic.edu Clark Stanford D.D.S., Ph.D., 
M.H.A. 

Dean cmstan60@uic.edu 

University of Kentucky College of Dentistry Reny de Leeuw D.D.S., M.S., 
Ph.D. 

Associate Dean for Academics and Student Affairs reny.deleeuw@uky.edu Vicki Riddell M.B.A. Associate Dean for Administrative Affairs vyoung@uky.edu 

University of Louisville School of Dentistry Margaret Hill D.M.D. Assoc. Dean of Academic Affairs margaret.hill@louisville.edu Alma Ljaljevic D.M.D. Ass. Dean for Student Affairs alma.ljaljevic@louisville.edu 

University of Manitoba Dr. Gerald Niznick College of Dentistry Dieter Schonwetter Ph.D. Director of Student Affairs and Academic Services Dieter.Schonwetter@umanitoba.ca Laura Macdonald Ph.D. Acting Director of Dental Hygiene laura.macdonald@umanitoba.ca 

University of Maryland School of Dentistry Eleanor Fleming Ph.D., D.D.S., 
M.P.H., FICD  

Assistant Dean for Diversity and Inclusion 
efleming@umaryland.edu 

Vanessa Carroll M.A.S. Special Assistant to the Dean 
vcarroll@umaryland.edu 

University of Michigan School of Dentistry Vidya Ramaswamy Ph.D. Associate Director of Curriculum and Program Evaluation ramaswav@umich.edu Todd Ester D.D.S. Assistant Dean for Diversity, Equity and 
Inclusion 

tvester@umich.edu 

University of Minnesota School of Dentistry Maureen Lovestrand   Chief of Staff of Deans Office mlove@umn.edu Sara  Johnson   Asst. Dean for Student and Resident 
Affairs 

john6461@umn.edu 

University of Mississippi Medical Center School of Dentistry Kristin Nalls Ph.D. Dean of Admissions/Student Affairs knalls@umc.edu 
 

          

University of Missouri - Kansas City School of Dentistry Liz  Kaz  Ed.D., M.S. Associate Dean for Academic Affairs kazm@umkc.edu Lance Godley D.M.D., M.Ed., 
FACD 

Interim Associate Dean for Clinical 
Programs  

godleyl@umkc.edu 

University of Nebraska Medical Center College of Dentistry Yun Saksena B.D.Sc., 
M.M.Sc., D.M.D. 

Associate Dean for Education, Diversity, Equity and Inclusion yun.saksena@unmc.edu Jodi Isom M.B.A. Chief Financial Officer of the College of 
Dentistry 

jlisom@unmc.edu 

University of Nevada, Las Vegas, School of Dental Medicine William 
D. 

Davenport Ph.D. Vice Dean & Associate Dean for Faculty william.davenport@unlv.edu Christine Ancajas D.D.S. Associate Dean for Student Affairs christine.ancajas@unlv.edu 

University of New England College of Dental Medicine Nicole Kimmes D.D.S. Interim Dean & Associate Dean for Curriculum Integration and 
Analytics 

nkimmes@une.edu           

University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Adams School of Dentistry Sylvia Frazier-
Bowers 

D.D.S., Ph.D. Assistant Dean for Inclusive Excellence and Equity Initiatives sylvia_frazier-bowers@unc.edu Tiffany Brannan   Chief Communications and Marketing 
Officer 

tiffany_brannan@unc.edu 

University of Pittsburgh School of Dental Medicine James Earle Ed.D. Associate Dean for Strategic Development and Operations earle@pitt.edu Marnie Oakley D.M.D. Senior Associate Dean moakley@pitt.edu 

University of Puerto Rico School of Dental Medicine Damaris Molina-
Negron 

  Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs damaris.molina@upr.edu Elaine Pagan   Associate Dean elaine.pagan@upr.edu 

University of Saskatchewan College of Dentistry Walter  Siqueira D.D.S., Ph.D., 
FCAHS 

Associate Dean Academic walter.siqueira@usask.ca Lane  Foster B.A., M.A. Academic Affairs and Special Projects 
Coordinator 

lane.foster@usask.ca 
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University of Tennessee Health Science Center College of Dentistry Lynn Russell RDH, Ed.D. Chair of Dental Hygiene lrusse20@uthsc.edu 
 

Syreeta McTavous D.D.S.  Director of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion smctavou@uthsc.edu 
 

University of Texas School of Dentistry at Houston Lisa Cain Ph.D. Associate Dean of Professional Development & Faculty Affairs lisa.cain@uth.tmc.edu Victoria Patrounova RDH, M.H.A. Program Director for Dental Hygiene 
Program 

Victoria.V.Patrounova@uth.tmc.edu 

University of the Pacific, Arthur A. Dugoni School of Dentistry Stan Constantino   Assistant Dean sconstantino@pacific.edu Melissa Yamanaka   Diversity and Outreach Manager myamanaka@pacific.edu 

University of Toronto Faculty of Dentistry Daniel Haas D.D.S., Ph.D. Dean & Professor daniel.haas@dentistry.utoronto.ca Anuradha Prakki D.D.S., M.Sc., 
Ph.D. 

Associate Professor a.prakki@dentistry.utoronto.ca 

University of Utah School of Dentistry Bart Watts D.D.S. Associate Dean for Equity, Diversity and Inclusion bart.watts@hsc.utah.edu Marjean Nielsen M.P.A. Director marjean.nielsen@hsc.utah.edu 

University of Washington School of Dentistry Renni Bispham  J.D. Director of Human Resources rbispham@uw.edu Douglass Jackson D.M.D., M.S., 
Ph.D. 

Associate Dean for Equity, Diversity and 
Inclusion 

jacksond@uw.edu 

UT Health San Antonio School of Dentistry Adriana  Segura  D.D.S. Associate Dean SEGURAA@uthscsa.edu Suman  Challa D.D.S., M.S. Associate Dean challas@uthscsa.edu 

Virginia Commonwealth University School of Dentistry Carlos Smith D.D.S., M.Div., 
FACD 

Director DEI cssmith2@vcu.edu B. Ellen Byrne D.D.S., Ph.D. Senior Associate Dean bebyrne@vcu.edu 

West Virginia University School of Dentistry Shelia Price D.D.S., Ed.D. Associate Dean and Professor sprice@hsc.wvu.edu Juan Bugueno D.D.S., M.S. Assistant Professor of Oral Medicine juan.bugueno@hsc.wvu.edu 

Western University of Health Sciences College of Dental Medicine Bertha Alarcon D.D.S. Coordinator of Diversity, Equity and Inclusion balarcon@westernu.edu Bradley Henson D.D.S., Ph.D. Associate Dean of Research and 
Biomedical Sciences 

bhenson@westernu.edu 

Western University Schulich School of Medicine & Dentistry Lisa Johnson Hons.B.Com., 
CGA, CPA 

Administrative Director lisa.johnson@schulich.uwo.ca Maria 
Jacinta 

Santos D.D.S., M.Sc., 
Ph.D. 

Assistant Dean of Student Experience jacinta.santos@schulich.uwo.ca 

mailto:skrzanowski@nonprofithr.com
mailto:lrusse20@uthsc.edu
mailto:smctavou@uthsc.edu
mailto:lisa.cain@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Victoria.V.Patrounova@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:sconstantino@pacific.edu
mailto:myamanaka@pacific.edu
mailto:daniel.haas@dentistry.utoronto.ca
mailto:a.prakki@dentistry.utoronto.ca
mailto:bart.watts@hsc.utah.edu
mailto:marjean.nielsen@hsc.utah.edu
mailto:rbispham@uw.edu
mailto:jacksond@uw.edu
mailto:SEGURAA@uthscsa.edu
mailto:challas@uthscsa.edu
mailto:cssmith2@vcu.edu
mailto:bebyrne@vcu.edu
mailto:sprice@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:juan.bugueno@hsc.wvu.edu
mailto:balarcon@westernu.edu
mailto:bhenson@westernu.edu
mailto:lisa.johnson@schulich.uwo.ca
mailto:jacinta.santos@schulich.uwo.ca

